
MONTFORT SCHOOL, NAGPUR 
REQUIREMENT OF TEXTBOOKS AND NOTE BOOKS 

FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 

Note : Parents and students can purchase these Text Books 

And Note Books from any shop wherever it is available. 

Class – VI 

 

DATE : 22.04.2025 
PRINCIPAL 

PARTICULARS Publisher Qty 

 Poorvi - Text Book of English NCERT 1 

Interactive Grammar and more 6 RATNASAGAR 1 

Curiosity Textbook of Science 6 NCERT 1 

Ganita Prakash Mathematics 6 NCERT 1 

Exploring Society – India and Beyond NCERT 1 

Password to Computer Science 6 TRINITY 1 

Edumax Value Education NAVJEEVAN 1 

Wings Of Knowledge 6 AMENTA 1 

Khel Yatra 6   NCERT 1 

Art Education – Kriti - 1   NCERT 1 

Cursive Writing 6 1 

Plain Drawing Book 1 

Single Line Note Book 100 Pgs 6 

Single line long exercise 200 Pgs 4 

Practical Note Book 160 Pgs 2 

SECOND LANGUAGE HINDI and THIRD LANGUAGE MARATHI 

Malhar NCERT 1 

Gyan Sudha Hindi Vyakaran 6 TRINITY 1 

Sulekhmala PRACHI 1 

MARATHI VILLE 6 FIREFLY BOOKS 1 

OR 

SECOND LANGUAGE MARATHI and THIRD LANGUAGE HINDI 

Marathi Textbook 6  Sulabhbharati MSBT 1 

Marathi Vyakaran & Bhashabhyas 6 NAVNEET 1 

Gyan Sarovar Hindi 6 AMENTA 1 



MONTFORT SCHOOL, NAGPUR 

Note : Parents and students can purchase these Text Books 

And Note Books from any shop wherever it is available. 

REQUIREMENT OF TEXTBOOKS AND NOTE BOOKS 

FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 

Class – VIII 

DATE :22 .04 .2025 
PRINCIPAL 

PARTICULARS Publisher Qty 

Honeydew English 8 NCERT 1 

It So Happened 8 NCERT 1 

Interactive Grammar and More  8 RATNASAGAR 1 

Science 8 NCERT 1 

Mathematics 8 NCERT 1 

Resources & Development 8 NCERT 1 

Our Pasts - III   NCERT 1 

Social & Political Life – III   NCERT 1 

Password to Computer Science 8 Trinity Publication 1 

Edumax Value Education 8 NAVJEEVAN 1 

Wings of Knowledge 8 AMENTA 1 

Cursive Writing 8 1 

Plain Drawing Book 1 

Single Line Note Book 100 Pgs 6 

Single line long exercise 200 Pgs 4 

Practical Note Book 160 Pgs 2 

SECOND LANGUAGE HINDI and THIRD LANGUAGE MARATHI 

Vasant Bhag-3  NCERT 1 

Gyan Sudha Hindi Vyakaran 8 TRINITY 1 

Sulekhmala PRACHI 1 

MARATHI VILLE 8 FIREFLY BOOKS 1 

OR 

SECOND LANGUAGE MARATHI and THIRD LANGUAGE HINDI 

Marathi TextBook 8 Sulabhbharati MSBT 1 

Marathi Vyakaran & Bhashabhyas 8 NAVNEET 1 

Gyan Sarovar Hindi 8 AMENTA 1 


